
COFFEE

Drip Coffee | S • M • L

Espresso | Double Shot

Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Mocha
Iced Coffee
Iced Americano
Espresso + Tonic
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha

TEA

Tea | Orange Pekoe, Earl Grey, Green, Mint, Ginger, Rooibos

Tea Latte
Iced Tea | Daily Selection

MORE

Pop | Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, or Gingerale

Club Soda
Bottled Water
Italian Soda | Lemon, Berry or Vanilla

Hot Chocolate
Iced Chocolate

2.75 • 3.25 • 3.75
3.5

3.75
5.75
5.75
6.25
6.75
4.25
4.25

6
6.25
7.25

2.75
6

3.25

2.75
2.75
2.75

4
6

6.50

BREAKFAST 
SANDWICHES (available 8 am to 11 am)

Served on a housemade bun with 
cheddar cheese, fluffy baked egg, mayo

Egg + Cheese 

Bacon + Egg + Cheese 
     

LUNCH (available 11 am to 4 pm)

PIZZA
Tradition Squares of PAN Pizza

     Cheese 
     Veggie 
     Pepperoni 
     
SANDWICHES
     Pulled Pork Sandwich 
          House made bun, BBQ sauce, coleslaw

     Roasted Chicken on Focaccia
         Chopped chicken, pesto  aioli, lemon,  

            roasted red pepper

     Curried Chickpea Salad on Focaccia 
            Marinated chickpeas, curry mayo, carrot, raisins

SIDES
     Sesame Chickpea Salad
     Coleslaw

9

12

8
10
10

15

15

15

6
4

*Items and prices subject to change*


