

COFFEE		BREAKFAST	
		SANDWICHES (available 8 am to 2	11 am)
Drip Coffee S·M·L 2.75	3.25 • 3.75	(available o diff to	rr arri,
Espresso Double Shot	3.5	Served on a housemade bun with cheddar cheese, fluffy baked egg, mayo	
Americano	3.75		
Cappuccino	5.75		
Flat White	5.75	Egg + Cheese	9
Latte	6.25		
Mocha	6.75	Bacon + Egg + Cheese	12
Iced Coffee	4.25		
Iced Americano	4.25		
Espresso + Tonic	6		
Iced Latte	6.25	LUNCH (available 11 am to 4 pm)	
Iced Mocha	7.25		
		PIZZA	
		Tradition Squares of PAN Pizza	
TEA		Cheese	8
			10
Tea Orange Pekoe, Earl Grey, Green, Mint, Ginger, Room	ibos 2.75	Veggie	10
Tea Latte	6	Pepperoni	
Iced Tea Daily Selection	3.25	SANDWICHES	
		Pulled Pork Sandwich	15
		House made bun, BBQ sauce, coleslaw	
MORE		Roasted Chicken on Focaccia	15
MORE		Chopped chicken, pesto aioli, lemon,	
		roasted red pepper	
Pop Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, or Gingerale	2.75	Curried Chickpea Salad on Focaccia Marinated chickpeas, curry mayo, carrot, raisins	15
Club Soda	2.75		
Bottled Water	2.75		
Italian Soda Lemon, Berry or Vanilla	4	SIDES	
Hot Chocolate	6	Sesame Chickpea Salad	6
Iced Chocolate	6.50	Coleslaw	4